Sozhou o

CERELFE S ES

SKF 71972 CDMA/P4AS

FEERSF d
D
B
AR E H A C
o
P 57 AT A BIR i
CIpZY 2303 Grease
Oil-air
HE HE
1 e

SKF 71972 CDMA/P4AE

B 56

1.2 min 3

—— "4 min 11

Ball diameter 3|/
Humber of balls 30

FAFT IR HIFET [H)

HHHEE - EVEEE

Hudsr el

Ao, B C o
1460 2920 5540 11630
Static axial stiffness [Mipm]
[guideline value)

Tiudfer el

A E C ]

309 420 585 853

Reference grease quantity [cm®]
Graf 3

360
480

56
397000

710000

14600

2400
4000
26500
71972 CDMA/P4A

WHERE

for equivalent bearing load

fo

16,7

SE &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/8d83e8f1. html

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

AT
AT

for preload in mounted bearing sets

f

£y
fan
fap
fac
fap
fhe

1,29
1
1
1,04
1,09
115


http://www.sozhou.com/p/8d83e8f1.html

B 22047

Mamn B8 | 00433

B\
ru min |:|1'|181

O 158976 !
Dy 174400 [ o 140732
dy 156299
a 3.3268
Ball diameter 381
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for preload in mounted bearing sets
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